


Our 360 Degrees Story
We first opened our doors to o�er a

unique upscale casual dining experience in 2013, Nairobi,
Kenya. At 360 Degrees Pizza, we pay homage to Vera

Pizza Napolitano traditions. From Naples to East Africa,
our unique identity comes from a special Stefano

Ferrara hand-crafted, wood-fired oven, which bakes pizzas
above 360 Degrees Celsius. Our great quality pizzas with

a thin, leopard spotted crust and blistered cornicione
use only authentic ingredients; ‘00’ Caputo Flour and
San Marzano tomatoes imported straight from Italy.

Artistically combined with locally sourced fresh
and natural toppings we bring to you an authentic taste

of Italy in Africa. Our wines predominantly come from the
greatest vines of Southern Italy and the best

regions globally, giving you a wide selection for your
preferred taste. At 360, our wine philosophy
is simple: Great Pizza deserves Great Wine.

Enjoy the 360 Degrees experience.

360 DEGREES BRANCHES

Nairobi | Kigali



www.360degreespizza.com



WEEKEND BRUNCH

STARTERS

6,500

6,800

8,100

10,200

9,800  10,200

9,000

FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon

360 BREAKFAST
Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or
House-made Sausage

BREAKFAST CALZONE
Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese

BREAKFAST PIZZA
Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg

EGGS BENEDICT                                      Bacon | Salmon
English Mu�n, Poached Farm Fresh Eggs, Shoestring Fries, Salad

EXPRESS LUNCH MON - FRI 11:00AM - 3:00PM

FOCACCIA SANDWICHES

BALSAMIC MARINATED VEGGIE
Balsamic Marinated Sweet Peppers, Zucchini, Onions, Avocado Aioli, Mozzarella,
Baby Greens
ROASTED CHICKEN CLUB
Roasted Chicken Breast, Mozzarella, Crispy Bacon, Tomato, Chili Aioli

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
Roasted Chicken Breast, Mozzarella, Avocado Aioli, Arugula

SPICY B.L.T SANDWICH
Bacon, Arugula, Tomato, Chili Aioli

PERSONALIZED PIZZAS

MARGHERITA
Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Grana Padano, Basil

MEMPHIS CHICKEN
House-made Barbeque Sauce, Mozzarella, Roasted Chicken Breast, Red Onions,
Cilantro

PEPPERONI
Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Salami Piccante, Grana Padano

GOAT CHEESE + ONION + MUSHROOM
Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, Tru�e Oil

SPICY LAMB SAUSAGE
House-made Spicy Lamb Sausage, Romesco Pesto, Mozzarella, Roasted Zucchini, Mint

Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

VEGETARIAN       CONTAINS NUTS

ARANCINI
Neapolitan Rice Balls, Emmentaler Cheese, Marinara Sauce

TRUFFLE SHOESTRING FRIES
White Tru�e Oil, Grana Padano, Parsley

WOODFIRED FOCACCIA
With Garlic + Cheese

SAN MARZANO TOMATO SOUP
Parmesan Crisp

CAULIFLOWER FRITTI
Mint Sriracha Aioli

MEATBALLS
Marinara Sauce

FIG + PROSCIUTTO CROSTINI
Fig Jam, Blue Cheese, Prosciutto

3,600

3,800

3,800
5,600

3,900

4,800

4,800

4,800

9,600

With your choice of Garden Salad,Truffle Fries or Soup

ANTIPASTO PLATE
Cured Meat Cuts, Assorted Cheeses



Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

VEGETARIAN       CONTAINS NUTS

4,400

SALADS
GARDEN SALAD
Leafy Greens, Cherry Tomatoes, Grana Padano, House Vinaigrette

CAPRESE SALAD
Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes, Arugula, Balsamic Cream

CRISPY GOAT CHEESE SALAD
Leafy Greens, Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Fennel, Breaded Goat Cheese, Toasted
Pistachios, Roasted Garlic Vinaigrette

ORANGE & BLUE CHEESE SALAD
Leafy Greens, Arugula, Roasted Beets, Gorgonzola DOP, Tangerines, Candied Walnuts,
House Vinaigrette

PASTA SALAD
Mozzarella, Black Olives, Pickled Peppers, Cherry Tomatoes, Basil, House Vinaigrette

7,200

7,400

7,400

7,600

CARNE
CHICKEN AL MATONE
Roasted Vegetables, French Beans

FILLET STEAK
Tru�e Shoestring Fries, Garlic Spinach

HOUSE-MADE PASTA
BUTTERNUT RAVIOLI
Spinach, Brown Butter Sauce, Candied Walnuts, Crispy Sage, Grana Padano

FARFALLE WITH SAUSAGE
Spicy Pork Sausage, Caramelized Onions, Broccoli, Cream, Red Peppers

LEMON CHICKEN TAGLIATELLE
House-made Spinach Pasta, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Snap Peas

LINGUINE CARBONARA 
Crispy Bacon, Carbonara Sauce, Garden Peas, Chives, Grana Padano, Black Pepper

DRIED PASTA

SPICY RIGATONI WITH EGGPLANT
Eggplant, Cherry Tomatoes, Chili Flakes, Fresh Ricotta, Basil

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
Marinara Sauce

BACON GORGONZOLA
Penne, Gorgonzola DOP, Red Onions, Spinach, Black Currants

SPAGHETTI PRIMAVERA WITH CHICKEN
Broccoli, Carrots, Scallions, Assorted Peppers, Cream, Soy Sauce

HOUSE MADE GELATO
Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Seasonal Flavour

BEIGNETS
Ricotta Doughnuts, Powdered Sugar

TRES LECHS WITH MACERATED MINT LEAVES
Vanilla Sponge, Balsamic Macerated Strawberries

WARM BREAD PUDDING
Custard Sauce

WARM BERRY COBBLER
Strawberry, Raspberry, Tree Tomato, Vanilla Gelato, Biscotti

PASTA

13,000

13,000

13,000

9,500

9,500

10,500

10,500

10,500

9,500

10,500

10,500

3,500

10,500

3,500

5,200

3,500

6,000

DESSERTS

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST 
Cream, Sa�ron Risotto, Garden Peas, Carrots, Garlic

13,000HERBED PORK CHOP 
Tru�e Shoestring Fries, Garlic Spinach

MUSHROOM +  PESTO GNOCCHI
Mushroom Sugo with Chives Pesto



MARGHERITA
Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Grana Padano, Basil
 
D.O.P MARGHERITA
San Marzano Tomatoes, Mozzarella di Bufala, Basil

SWEETCORN + PESTO
Mozzarella, Sweet Corn, Spinach Pesto, Cherry Tomatoes

BOCCONCINI CAPRESE
Bocconcini, Marinated Cherry Tomatoes, Basil, Oregano, Garlic

QUATTRO FORMAGGI
Mozzarella, Grana Padano, Provolone Piccante, Blue Cheese, Crispy Onions

HAM AND MUSHROOM
Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Ham, Garlic Sautéed Mushrooms

CLASSIC PIZZAS

SIGNATURE PIZZAS

POACHED FIG AND PROSCUITTO
Mozzarella, Ham, Sage, Poached Figs, Goat Cheese

PROSCUITTO ARUGULA
Mozzarella, Red Onions, Garlic, Arugula, Grana Padano

Olives 1,300, Roasted Bell Peppers 1,300, Pineapple 1,300, Sweetcorn 1,700, 
Arugula 1,300, Mushrooms 1,700, House-made Sausage (Pork or Lamb) 1,700,
Anchovies 1,700, Ham or Salami 1,700, Double Cheese 1,700, Chicken 2,400

STEAK DIABLO
Crushed Tomatoes,  Mozzarella, Sliced Prime Beef, Red Bullet Chilis, Red Onions,
Garlic

MEMPHIS CHICKEN
House-made Barbeque Sauce, Mozzarella, Roasted Chicken Breast, Red Onions,
Cilantro

SIAM CHICKEN
Sriracha Sauce, Mozzarella, Lime, Coconut Chicken, Red Bullet Chilis, Fresh Garlic,
Scallions, Toasted Sesame

SPICY LAMB SAUSAGE
House-made Spicy Lamb Sausage, Romesco Pesto, Mozzarella, Roasted Zucchini,
Mint

SALSICCIA & BURRATA
Marinara, Mozzarella, Cipollini Onions, Fennel Pork Sausage, Dill

Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

VEGETARIAN       CONTAINS NUTS

TRUFFLED GOAT CHEESE & ONION
Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, White Tru�e Oil

BROCCOLI AND BRIE
Mozzarella, Brie Cheese, Wine Braised Broccoli, Red Onions, Cherry Tomatoes

 DIAVOLA
 Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Salami Piccante, Red Onions, Red Bullet Chilis

PEPPERONI
Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Salami Piccante, Grana Padano

9,000

13,000

10,200

10,200

10,800

10,800

10,800

11,300

10,800

12,000

10,800

10,800

10,200

10,200

10,800

10,800

10,800

10,800

12,000

10,800

HAWAIIAN
Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Ham, Pineapple

“THE FEDERATION”
Mozzarella, House-made Pork Sausage, Blue Cheese, Scallions, Red Bell Peppers,
Red Onions

BEEF CARPACCIO
Alfredo Marinara, Mozzarella, Bresaola, Arugula, Balsamic Cream, Oregano, Garlic


