

# Our 360 Degrees Story

We first opened our doors to offer a unique upscale casual dining experience in 2013, Nairobi, Kenya. At 360 Degrees Pizza, we pay homage to Vera Pizza Napolitano traditions. From Naples to East Africa, our unique identity comes from a special Stefano Ferrara hand-crafted, wood-fired oven, which bakes pizzas above 360 Degrees Celsius. Our great quality pizzas with a thin, leopard spotted crust and blistered cornicione use only authentic ingredients; '00' Caputo Flour and San Marzano tomatoes imported straight from Italy. Artistically combined with locally sourced fresh and natural toppings we bring to you an authentic taste of Italy in Africa. Our wines predominantly come from the greatest vines of Southern Italy and the best regions globally, giving you a wide selection for your preferred taste. At 360, our wine philosophy is simple: Great Pizza deserves Great Wine. Enjoy the 360 Degrees experience.

**360 DEGREES BRANCHES** 

Nairobi | Kigali



ARANCINI Y Neapolitan Rice Balls, Emmentaler Cheese, Marinara Sauce  TRUFFLE SHOESTRING FRIES Y White Truffle Oil, Grana Padano, Parsley  WOODFIRED FOCACCIA Y With Garlic + Cheese 5,600  SAN MARZANO TOMATO SOUP Y Parmesan Crisp  CAULIFLOWER FRITTI Y Mint Sriracha Aioli  MEATBALLS Marinara Sauce 4,800  FIG + PROSCIUTTO CROSTINI Fig Jam, Blue Cheese, Prosciutto  ANTIPASTO PLATE Cured Meat Cuts, Assorted Cheeses  WEEKEND BRUNCH  FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT Bacon   Salmon Eggs, Shoestring Fries, Salad	STARTERS	
White Truffle Oil, Grana Padano, Parsley  WOODFIRED FOCACCIA Y  With Garlic + Cheese 5,600  SAN MARZANO TOMATO SOUP Y Parmesan Crisp  CAULIFLOWER FRITTI Y Mint Sriracha Aioli  MEATBALLS Marinara Sauce FIG + PROSCIUTTO CROSTINI Fig Jam, Blue Cheese, Prosciutto  ANTIPASTO PLATE Cured Meat Cuts, Assorted Cheeses  WEEKEND BRUNCH  FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200		3,600
With Garlic + Cheese  SAN MARZANO TOMATO SOUP Y Parmesan Crisp  CAULIFLOWER FRITTI Y Mint Sriracha Aioli  MEATBALLS Marinara Sauce FIG + PROSCIUTTO CROSTINI Fig Jam, Blue Cheese, Prosciutto  ANTIPASTO PLATE Cured Meat Cuts, Assorted Cheeses  WEEKEND BRUNCH  FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200		3,800
Parmesan Crisp  CAULIFLOWER FRITTI Y Mint Sriracha Aioli  MEATBALLS Marinara Sauce  FIG + PROSCIUTTO CROSTINI Fig Jam, Blue Cheese, Prosciutto  ANTIPASTO PLATE Cured Meat Cuts, Assorted Cheeses  WEEKEND BRUNCH  FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200		
Mint Sriracha Aioli  MEATBALLS Marinara Sauce  FIG + PROSCIUTTO CROSTINI Fig Jam, Blue Cheese, Prosciutto  ANTIPASTO PLATE Cured Meat Cuts, Assorted Cheeses  WEEKEND BRUNCH  FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200		3,900
Marinara Sauce  FIG + PROSCIUTTO CROSTINI Fig Jam, Blue Cheese, Prosciutto  ANTIPASTO PLATE Cured Meat Cuts, Assorted Cheeses  WEEKEND BRUNCH  FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  4,800  4,800  4,800  6,500  6,500  6,800  10,200  8,100  10,200		4,800
Fig Jam, Blue Cheese, Prosciutto  ANTIPASTO PLATE Cured Meat Cuts, Assorted Cheeses  WEEKEND BRUNCH  FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200		4,800
Cured Meat Cuts, Assorted Cheeses  WEEKEND BRUNCH  FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200		4,800
FOCACCIA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200		9,600
Avocado, Fresh Farm Egg, Avocado Aioli, Arugula, Mozzarella, Bacon  360 BREAKFAST Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200	WEEKEND BRUNCH	
Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or House-made Sausage  BREAKFAST CALZONE Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200		6,500
Bacon, Three Scrambled Eggs, Spring Onions, Chili Flakes, Cheddar Cheese  BREAKFAST PIZZA  Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200	Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast, Shoestring Fries, your choice of Bacon or	6,800
Mozzarella, Bacon, Roasted Potato, Thyme, Egg  EGGS BENEDICT  Bacon   Salmon  9,800   10,200		8,100
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10,200
		9,800   10,200

With your choice of Garden Salad, Truffle Fries or Soup

MON - FRI 11:00AM - 3:00PM

9,000

# FOCACCIA SANDWICHES

**EXPRESS LUNCH** 

# BALSAMIC MARINATED VEGGIE V

Balsamic Marinated Sweet Peppers, Zucchini, Onions, Avocado Aioli, Mozzarella, Baby Greens

## ROASTED CHICKEN CLUB

Roasted Chicken Breast, Mozzarella, Crispy Bacon, Tomato, Chili Aioli

#### CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

Roasted Chicken Breast, Mozzarella, Avocado Aioli, Arugula

#### SPICY B.L.T SANDWICH

Bacon, Arugula, Tomato, Chili Aioli

#### PERSONALIZED PIZZAS

#### MARGHERITA Y

Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Grana Padano, Basil

#### MEMPHIS CHICKEN

House-made Barbeque Sauce, Mozzarella, Roasted Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Cilantro

#### PEPPERON

Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Salami Piccante, Grana Padano

#### GOAT CHEESE + ONION + MUSHROOM Y

Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, Truffle Oil

## SPICY LAMB SAUSAGE

House-made Spicy Lamb Sausage, Romesco Pesto, Mozzarella, Roasted Zucchini, Mint

SALADS	
GARDEN SALAD Y Leafy Greens, Cherry Tomatoes, Grana Padano, House Vinaigrette	4,400
CAPRESE SALAD Y Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes, Arugula, Balsamic Cream	7,200
CRISPY GOAT CHEESE SALAD Y J Leafy Greens, Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Fennel, Breaded Goat Cheese, Toasted Pistachios, Roasted Garlic Vinaigrette	7,400
ORANGE & BLUE CHEESE SALAD V J Leafy Greens, Arugula, Roasted Beets, Gorgonzola DOP, Tangerines, Candied Wa House Vinaigrette	<b>7,400</b> Inuts,
PASTA SALAD v Mozzarella, Black Olives, Pickled Peppers, Cherry Tomatoes, Basil, House Vinaigret	<b>7,600</b>
CARNE	
CHICKEN AL MATONE Roasted Vegetables, French Beans	13,000
STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST Cream, Saffron Risotto, Garden Peas, Carrots, Garlic	13,000
FILLET STEAK Truffle Shoestring Fries, Garlic Spinach	13,000
HERBED PORK CHOP Truffle Shoestring Fries, Garlic Spinach	13,000
PASTA	
HOUSE-MADE PASTA	0.500
Spinach, Brown Butter Sauce, Candied Walnuts, Crispy Sage, Grana Padano  MUSHROOM + PESTO GNOCCHI V  Mushroom Sugo with Chives Pesto	9,500
FARFALLE WITH SAUSAGE Spicy Pork Sausage, Caramelized Onions, Broccoli, Cream, Red Peppers	10,500
LEMON CHICKEN TAGLIATELLE House-made Spinach Pasta, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Snap Peas	10,500
LINGUINE CARBONARA Crispy Bacon, Carbonara Sauce, Garden Peas, Chives, Grana Padano, Black Pepper	10,500
DRIED PASTA  SPICY RIGATONI WITH EGGPLANT Y	9,500
Eggplant, Cherry Tomatoes, Chili Flakes, Fresh Ricotta, Basil	-
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS  Marinara Sauce	10,500
BACON GORGONZOLA Penne, Gorgonzola DOP, Red Onions, Spinach, Black Currants	10,500
SPAGHETTI PRIMAVERA WITH CHICKEN Broccoli, Carrots, Scallions, Assorted Peppers, Cream, Soy Sauce	10,500
DESSERTS	
HOUSE MADE GELATO	3,500
Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Seasonal Flavour  BEIGNETS  Picotta Doughputs Powdered Sugar	3,500
Ricotta Doughnuts, Powdered Sugar  TRES LECHS WITH MACERATED MINT LEAVES  Vanilla Sponge, Balsamic Macerated Strawberries	3,500
WARM BREAD PUDDING Custard Sauce	5,200
WARM BERRY COBBLER Strawberry, Raspberry, Tree Tomato, Vanilla Gelato, Biscotti	6,000

# 360 DEGREES

CLASSIC PIZZAS	
MARGHERITA V Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Grana Padano, Basil	9,000
D.O.P MARGHERITA V San Marzano Tomatoes, Mozzarella di Bufala, Basil	13,000
SWEETCORN + PESTO V J Mozzarella, Sweet Corn, Spinach Pesto, Cherry Tomatoes	10,200
BOCCONCINI CAPRESE Y Bocconcini, Marinated Cherry Tomatoes, Basil, Oregano, Garlic	10,200
QUATTRO FORMAGGI V Mozzarella, Grana Padano, Provolone Piccante, Blue Cheese, Crispy Onions	10,800
HAM AND MUSHROOM Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Ham, Garlic Sautéed Mushrooms	10,800
HAWAIIAN Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Ham, Pineapple	10,800
PEPPERONI Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Salami Piccante, Grana Padano	10,800
DIAVOLA Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Salami Piccante, Red Onions, Red Bullet Chilis	10,800
POACHED FIG AND PROSCUITTO  Mozzarella, Ham, Sage, Poached Figs, Goat Cheese	11,300
PROSCUITTO ARUGULA Mozzarella, Red Onions, Garlic, Arugula, Grana Padano	12,000
SIGNATURE PIZZAS	
SIGNATURE PIZZAS  TRUFFLED GOAT CHEESE & ONION Y Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, White Truffle Oil	10,200
TRUFFLED GOAT CHEESE & ONION Y Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, White Truffle Oil  BROCCOLI AND BRIE Y	10,200
TRUFFLED GOAT CHEESE & ONION Y Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, White Truffle Oil	
TRUFFLED GOAT CHEESE & ONION Y Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, White Truffle Oil  BROCCOLI AND BRIE Y Mozzarella, Brie Cheese, Wine Braised Broccoli, Red Onions, Cherry Tomatoes  STEAK DIABLO Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Sliced Prime Beef, Red Bullet Chilis, Red Onions,	10,200
TRUFFLED GOAT CHEESE & ONION Y Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, White Truffle Oil  BROCCOLI AND BRIE Y Mozzarella, Brie Cheese, Wine Braised Broccoli, Red Onions, Cherry Tomatoes  STEAK DIABLO Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Sliced Prime Beef, Red Bullet Chilis, Red Onions, Garlic  MEMPHIS CHICKEN House-made Barbeque Sauce, Mozzarella, Roasted Chicken Breast, Red Onions,	10,200
TRUFFLED GOAT CHEESE & ONION Y Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, White Truffle Oil  BROCCOLI AND BRIE Y Mozzarella, Brie Cheese, Wine Braised Broccoli, Red Onions, Cherry Tomatoes  STEAK DIABLO Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Sliced Prime Beef, Red Bullet Chilis, Red Onions, Garlic  MEMPHIS CHICKEN House-made Barbeque Sauce, Mozzarella, Roasted Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Cilantro  SIAM CHICKEN Sriracha Sauce, Mozzarella, Lime, Coconut Chicken, Red Bullet Chilis, Fresh Garlic,	10,200 10,800 10,800
TRUFFLED GOAT CHEESE & ONION Y Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, White Truffle Oil  BROCCOLI AND BRIE Y Mozzarella, Brie Cheese, Wine Braised Broccoli, Red Onions, Cherry Tomatoes  STEAK DIABLO Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Sliced Prime Beef, Red Bullet Chilis, Red Onions, Garlic  MEMPHIS CHICKEN House-made Barbeque Sauce, Mozzarella, Roasted Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Cilantro  SIAM CHICKEN Sriracha Sauce, Mozzarella, Lime, Coconut Chicken, Red Bullet Chilis, Fresh Garlic, Scallions, Toasted Sesame  SPICY LAMB SAUSAGE  House-made Spicy Lamb Sausage, Romesco Pesto, Mozzarella, Roasted Zucchini,	10,200 10,800 10,800
TRUFFLED GOAT CHEESE & ONION Y Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, White Truffle Oil  BROCCOLI AND BRIE Y Mozzarella, Brie Cheese, Wine Braised Broccoli, Red Onions, Cherry Tomatoes  STEAK DIABLO Crushed Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Sliced Prime Beef, Red Bullet Chilis, Red Onions, Garlic  MEMPHIS CHICKEN House-made Barbeque Sauce, Mozzarella, Roasted Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Cilantro  SIAM CHICKEN Sriracha Sauce, Mozzarella, Lime, Coconut Chicken, Red Bullet Chilis, Fresh Garlic, Scallions, Toasted Sesame  SPICY LAMB SAUSAGE J House-made Spicy Lamb Sausage, Romesco Pesto, Mozzarella, Roasted Zucchini, Mint  SALSICCIA & BURRATA	10,200 10,800 10,800 10,800

Olives 1,300, Roasted Bell Peppers 1,300, Pineapple 1,300, Sweetcorn 1,700, Arugula 1,300, Mushrooms 1,700, House-made Sausage (Pork or Lamb) 1,700, Anchovies 1,700, Ham or Salami 1,700, Double Cheese 1,700, Chicken 2,400